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Cognome

Maranghi
Bistoni
Massini
Busti
Mastice
Marinelli
Baldacci
Macioni
Amadori
Brughini
Nottiani
Rossi
Matteucci
Sforna
Boccioli
Pieroni
Rossi
Della Mora
Bazzocchi
Cerisoli
Recchioni
Puletti
Cardinali
Diamantini
Tenerini
GAGGIOLI
Morbidelli
Silvani
Gaggiotti
Salciarini
Torzoni
Pizzichelli
Mischianti
Ruggeri
GIORGIONI
Tenerini
Milletti
Bazzucchi
Battistelli
Ceccomori
Sonaglia
Valbruccioli
Maccarelli
Romeggini
Rossl
Bertrami
Rossi

Nome
Marco
Luca
Luca
Alvaro
Remo
Fabrizio
Luca
Gianluca
Gilberto
Luigi
Gino
Andrea
Andrea
Lanfranco
Paolo
Maurizio
Angelo
Fabrizio
Lorenzo
Alessandro
Stefano
Vincenzo
Massimo
Mauro
Roberto
ROMEO
Carlo
lvan
Mauro
Patrizio
Simone
Patrizio
Giorgio
Giuseppe
VANNI
Fabrizio

Luigi cesare

Lucio
Claudio
Stefano
Luca
Massimo
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Dante
Enzo
Roberto

Societa
Arcs. Magica Pesca
Arcs. Magica Pesca
Arcs. Magica Pesca
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.S.D. Quintana S.M. (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. Quintana S.M. (Colmic)
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.P.S. Le Aquile (Colmic)
Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica
Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
ASD G.A. Sgl Carbon (Casini)
Fishing Club (Maver)
A.P.S. Le Aquile (Colmic)
A.P.S. Fratta (Tubertini)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)
A.D.S. Agquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.P.S. Fratta (Tubertini)
A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)
A.P.S. Le Aquile (Colmic)
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
A.P.S. Fratta (Tubertini)
C.P.S. Sirio '83 (Magica Pesca)
Circ. Ricr. Cult. Universita S. Martino
Arcs. Magica Pesca
APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
ASD G.A. Sgl Carbon (Casini)
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.P.S. Le Aquile (Colmic)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
ASD G.A. Sgl Carbon (Casini)
Arcs. Magica Pesca
A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)

Pen.Eff
1
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5%
5%

Pun.Eff.
5.580
4.440
4.080
3.060
3.000
2.960
2.840
2.180
1.940
4.340
3.900
3.280
2.880
2.740
2.580
2.200
2.080
1.860
4.240
2.580
2.340
2.140
1.880
1.820
1.800
1.700
1.580
2.380
2.220
2.060
1.680
1.660
1.580
1.540
1.460
1.060
2.200
2.140
1.720
1.520
1.500
1.240

820
780
1.320
1.320
1.800



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
70
70
74
75
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
86
87
88
89
89

Ugolini
FORTI
Ceccagnoli
Bellucci
Polcri
Rossi
Piccioni
Fusetti
Scalamonti
Betti
Pippolini
Proietti Vitt
Tifi
Partenzi
Battellini
Nottoli
Rosi
Zucchini
Gori
Biagini
Fortuna
De Salvo
Minciaroni
Marconi
Merli
Grasselli
Rosignoli
Gildoni

BERNASCONI

BASSETTI
Rosatini
Antognoloni
Amodio
Fiorucci
Cesarini
Vescovi
Bacecci
Cambiotti
Simoneschi
Selva
Mancini
Burzigotti
Mazzoli

Fausto
PAOLO
Romolo
Pasqualino
Lorenzo
Mauro
Mirko
Maurizio
Giuseppe
Mario
Uliano
Paolo
Duilio
Pierluigi
Roberto
Celestino
Gerardo
Sandro
Massimo
Massimo
Fiorenzo
Alberto
Stefano
Giuseppe
Mario
Paolo
Franco
Mario
GABRIELE
VITALIANO
Mario
Sandro
Sabrina
Renato
Sauro
Saverio
Luca
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Pier luigi
Antonio
Corrado
Marcello

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)

P.S. Umbertide (Magica Pesca)
A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

P.S. Umbertide (Magica Pesca)

Circ. Ricr. Cult. Universita S. Martino
P.S. Umbertide (Magica Pesca)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

Fishing Club (Maver)

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.P.S. Fratta (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

P.S. Umbertide (Magica Pesca)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

A.S.D. Blue River (Tubertini)

Arcs. Magica Pesca

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
A.S.D. Quintana S.M. (Colmic)

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
Arcs. Magica Pesca

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica

Arcs. Magica Pesca

Arcs. Magica Pesca

APS Gubbio Lenza Eugubina (Maver)
A.D.S. Cormorano (Colmic)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)
C.P.S. Sirio '83 (Magica Pesca)
A.S.D. P.C. Umbertide (Colmic)

Ass. Pesc. Valfabbrica
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8%
8%
8%
8%
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9%
10
10
10
10
10

1.720
1.500
1.420
1.140
960
700
520
1.600
1.140
1.120
1.040
940
360
180
1.100
1.100
1.100
1.020
1.000
840
700
680

o O o

660
620
600
420

OO OO0 O0oOOo

1.040
500
360

o
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1720 A C
1.500 A

D
B
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D
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